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Colourways:
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WHITE

DEEP NAVY

BLACK

LIGHT GRAPHITE

RED

ROYAL BLUE

94

HEATHER GREY

ORIGINAL LONG SLEEVE T
Mens - 61-428-0

MENS

p—

100% cotton*
*Heather Grey 97% cotton, 3% polyester

White - 135gm/m?
Colour - 145gm/m?

S - 5XL

4XL & 5XL available in White, Black and
Heather Grey only

7 72

(36 sizes 3XL-5XL)

« Rib crew neck with self-fabric back neck tape
« Fine knit gauge for enhanced printability

Sizes

S 46
M 51

L 56
XL 61

2XL 66

3XL 73

4XL 78

5XL 83

Tol 2.5

Width* Length**

66.5
69
71.5
74
76.5
79
80.5
82
2.5

*Measure across garment 1cm down from armholes
**Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES gig

08-5295 Shirley

Tested for harmful substances
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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